
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION:REGION VIII - EASTERN VISAYAS CALENDAR YEAR: 2024

PROVINCE: QUARTER: 1

CITY/MUNICIPALITY: SAN ROQUE

1 10464507

Construction/Repair/Improvement of 

Slope Protection at Ginagdanan 

Footbridge Project ID: 2024-8751-

01400

           1,499,657.53 

Brgy. Ginagdanan, 

San Roque, N. 

Samar

Dragonstone 

Consolidated 

Industries 

Corporation

Annaliza E. Cahilig / 

Teresa St., Sta. 

Mesa, Manila

1,490,263.17       Jan. 29, 2024 45 CD

2 10525593

Concreting/Cementing of Access Road 

Leading to Coroconog-Lubog FMR 

(Rebidding)

249,988.36           
San Roque, N. 

Samar

Dragonstone 

Consolidated 

Industries 

Corporation

Annaliza E. Cahilig / 

Teresa St., Sta. 

Mesa, Manila

248,766.20          Feb. 22, 2024 15 CD

3 10554743
Repair/Maintenance of Municipal 

Building (Electrical System)
160,000.00           

San Roque, N. 

Samar

Dragonstone 

Consolidated 

Industries 

Corporation

Annaliza E. Cahilig / 

Teresa St., Sta. 

Mesa, Manila

159,562.10          March 5, 2024 15 CD

4 10554290
Embankment with Portland Cement 

Concrete Pavement
1,999,244.13       

Brgy. Malobago, 

San Roque, N. 

Samar

Dragonstone 

Consolidated 

Industries 

Corporation

Annaliza E. Cahilig / 

Teresa St., Sta. 

Mesa, Manila

1,994,983.64       March 5, 2024 60 CD

5 10579499
Concreting/Cementing of Road Leading 

with Drainage Canal @ Relocation Site
799,992.46           

Brgy. Dale, San 

Roque, N. Samar

Dragonstone 

Consolidated 

Industries 

Corporation

Annaliza E. Cahilig / 

Teresa St., Sta. 

Mesa, Manila

796,797.34          March 11, 2024 30 CD

Contract

Duration

NORTHERN SAMAR

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

No. Reference No. Name of Project
 Approved Budget 

for Contract 
Location

Winning

Bidder

Name and

Address

 Bid

Amount 
Bidding Date



6 10579438
Concreting/Cementing of Access Road 

at the Municipal Complex
            999,925.11 

San Roque, N. 

Samar

Dragonstone 

Consolidated 

Industries 

Corporation

Annaliza E. Cahilig / 

Teresa St., Sta. 

Mesa, Manila

           995,539.20 March 11, 2024 30 CD

7 10609327
Improvement/Upgrading of Evacuation 

Center
            338,843.00 

San Roque, N. 

Samar

Dragonstone 

Consolidated 

Industries 

Corporation

Annaliza E. Cahilig / 

Teresa St., Sta. 

Mesa, Manila

           338,405.84 March 19, 2024 30 CD

8 10616864

Improvement/Upgrading of Evacuation 

Center/Super Health Center in 

Compliance to Accessibility of Law

            670,000.00 
San Roque, N. 

Samar

Dragonstone 

Consolidated 

Industries 

Corporation

Annaliza E. Cahilig / 

Teresa St., Sta. 

Mesa, Manila

           669,153.00 March 22, 2024 45 CD

SignedSigned

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to
the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this 
document.

CLEOFE T. POLIDO

BAC Secretariat Head 

ROEL A. MORALES

BAC Chairperson


